File No._~ " 110773

FORM SFEC-126: LED

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPROVAL

{w

(S.F. Campaign and Governmental Conduct Code §1.126) wu wu er 234 g ooy
City Elective Officer Information (Please print clearly.) PO ITRN T T
Name of City elective officer(s): N City eléctive office(s) held: =z 44 ¢ RANCIS 260
Members, San Francisco Boardi.of Supervisors | Members, San Francmdé)% 18681 b Sipékvisors
By ‘ S

Contractor Information (Please print clearly.)

Name of contractor:
.Asian Nelghborhood Design, Inc.

Please list the names of (1) members of the contractor’s board of directors; (2) the contractor's chief executive oﬁ“ Tcer, chzef
financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any person who has an ownership of 20 percent or more in-the contractor; (4)
any subcontractor listed in the bid or contract; and (5) any political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. Use
additional pages as necessary. \

-See attached

Contractor address:

I Francisco CA 94103

Date that contract was approved: 7/19/2011 Amount of contract; -

‘ $75,0QO

Describe. the nature of the contract that was approved:

SOMA Community Stabilization Fund

Comments:
This contract was approved by (check-applicable):
3 the City elective ofﬁcel(s) identified on this form
{ a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves _gan Francisco Board of Superv1sors
Print Name of Board -

O the board of a state agency (Health Authorlty, Housing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority
Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island
Development Authority) on which an appointee of the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits

Print Name of Board
Filer Information (Please print clearly.) :
Name of filer: _ Contact telephone number:
Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board 415-554-5184

Address:  city Hall, Room 244 E-mail: _

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett P1l,, SF CA 94102 ‘ Board.of. Supervisors@sfgov.org

!

Signature of City Elective Officer (if submitted by City elective ofﬁc.er) | Date Signed‘

9%\Y 22 2D

Sig bmitted By Board Secretary or Clerk) 7/ Dat«i Signed '



AsianNeighborhoodDesign

|

San Francisco, CA 94103

voice: 415.575.0423, fax: 415.575.0424
www.andnet.org

2011 BOARD OF DIRECTORS |

Esther Marks, President

Consultant ‘

!an !ranmsco, (l,! !4117

(415) 665-5417, Fax: (415) 665-5458
esthermk@pacbell.net

Eron Ersch, Vice President/
Chair Program Committee
Eron Ersch Construction

Berkeley CA 94702
(510) 435-3773
eron@erschconstruction.com

Jennifer Bearse, Secretary

General Manager

‘Beacon Commercial owners Association
(415)425-2273 w:415-623-1673
[lbearse@gmail.com

Eric Tang :

‘E-Business Consultant, AVP -

Wells Fargo Bank, Online Fraud Prevention
Internet Services Group

MAC A0105-088

San Francisco, CA 94163
(415) 222-3283
eric.s.tang@wellsfargo.com

Syed Hasib ,
Retired Executive/Chartered Accountant
and Banker

San Francisco 94111
(415) 989-6250
sihasib@pacbell.net

eLynda Del.eon

|

ddesigns64@hotmail.com

Michael Hilliard

Hilliard Architects, Inc.

San Francisco 94108-5017

(4156) 989-6400, Fax: (415) 989-3056
mhilliard@HilliardArchitects.com

- Edwin R. Oshika

Attorney at Law
The Warren Buildin

Oakland 94610 '
(610) 658-2500, Fax: (510) 663-2323
eroshika@att.net ,

‘Tom Untama

Financial Engineer Manager
TERARECON, Inc.
(650)400-7000
antoniountama@amail.com

John Inson, Treasurer/

Chair Finance Committee

Vice President — Information Technology
Amyris Biotechnologies '

!an !ranmsco, !! 5! I l!

(415)676-9777
John_inson@yahoo.com

Jelena Z. Djordjevic
Associate Consultant
Bain & Compan

San Francisco, CA 94133
(415)515-8164
jzdjordievic@gmail.com

Katherine Young
Account Executive,
YuMe Business Development Group

" San Francisco, CA 94107
- (425)443-4549
katherine.ann.young@amail.com

Steven Suzuki, Executive Director

oy "

San Francisco 94103
(415) 575-0423 x225
ssuzuki@andnet.org

updated on 04/18/2011






